TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

Date of Installation :

Unit Serial Number :

Kompac Dealer

(ompac
@°

Image Transfer Group

Kompac
[P

A DIVISION OF DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

RYB 2728

Parts Catalog # 090212

159 DWIGHT PLACE , FAIRFIELD , NEW JERSEY 07004
TEL: 973-227-8611 / 800-541-5702
FAX: 973-227-7532



PARTS CATALUGL #80212 REV &

. 0 UNLT: ﬁe%tﬂ)werStore.com ~ 22&.2%1.8022
RYB 27268-KM UNIT: P/N 93350 (T B0 i

(o

=T

w2 NG - ////// 14 | :

SR N <<//%/k&<
« PART IS INCLUDED IN DLTLINED SLBASSEMBLY. L
e TEM 46 REPLAEY TTEN 47 AND 4 OF ITEN 438 REPLACE < <2 R

4 IF TTEN 430 ON RYD 2720H LNIT (PN G3350). 40 ! —Q
eve TTEN #40 1S INCLUDED WITH RYB 2728-6H LNIT AND 1S N o

AVATLABLE 70 ADD ON RYB 2728 LNIT (PN G3130). RN

18 ] 91043 | SPRING PIN * I

47 | 91997 | RETAINING CLIP : T

15 | 91065 | WASHER * SN be-o--

5 01111 | ORIVE SHAFT FILLOVER | [ 0 [oe18] #1024 ¥ 18 SO WO SCREN [e+| [ 15 [ 91814 | #1024 X 3/4 ST *
2| 9250 | SPRING COVER [ (o] 12 TIE B 2| [ | aen | moa e ST St e
13 | 920 | BACKING PLATE TAB SRING | * | | 28 | 92601| INWARD NIP SYMADL 2| [ 13 91802 | #3-48 X 1/4 FLAT O SCREW | »
12 | 9223 | BACKING PLATE T4B [ 27 [ 98| WARNING STICKER | |12 92238 | COMPRESSION SPRING :
41 | 92005 | R0, METERING CALGE | [ 25 [ 91810] #10-24 X /B SLOT SET SOH |2 | | 11 | 92300 | BACKING PLATE KIT (L & R) |
40 | 95530 | KOLORMATE MODEL 20 we| |25 | Q1006 | #5-32 X /B PHLLLIPS KO SCW |~ | | 10 | 92370 | SEAL SET (L & R) 1
3 [ 91851 | #1032 X 1* ST SCReN 2| [ o0 o601 | coveR T > | [0 920 | eccovee :
3 | 91820 | #10-24 X 11/15 SOC HD SCREW |# | | 23 | 92304 | GLIOE PIN | [0 9222 | WETERING oAUCE |
7 01017 | R.A. OSC. £ND BLOK U 22 [ o0 | wozae 7 Tosi0 ] 1 12 cove ass'y -
% | 9108 | L.H, OSC. END BLOK 20 | 99| WAVE WASHER > [ 6 (990 0 12 VR AssY (o) | =
% | 91219 | ALIGNENT BLOCK 2| [0 [ 916 | WASHER L[5 903 |1 b2 IO RO PARTS ASSY | !
3 [ 91662 | RETAINING RING (12 M) 119 | 9870 | GEMR CLUTCH ASSY, RIB 278 | 1| | 4 |90 11 /2 FRHROLLR WB ||
3 (01002 | 41032 T 2 | [ 18 | 93043 | QUTSIOE THRST WASHER V| 3 (950 ] 11 172 METRIG ROLL 0B | !
3 | 9303 | SHILLOER SCRE | (17 | 956 | BERING | 2 [92210] L. END FRAME ASSY j
3| 9208 | AL | [ 16 | 5401 | BERING | 1 {92330 R END FRAME ASSY 1
ITEME (PART 4] CESCRIPTION ol [TiewlPaRT 4] DESCRIPTION ol [TTOMe[PaRT 8] DESCRIPTION o




RYB 2728 BRACKET KWQW(NIWQ om ~ 229.241. 8022 PARTS CATALDG 490212 REV E

b

komPACE

LEFT & RIGHT

BRACKET IS
— [OLOR CO0ED

3200 ONLY

2128 DNLY

BRACKET I

V / (LR [DDED

BLACK 5

NOTES:
1|~ EXISTING HARDWARE
2]~ FIR EARLY 2800's, LSE THIS BRACKET

(WHEN PIVOT HOLE IS NOT IN FRAME)
3|~ FIR EARLY 2800's, LSE THIS SCREW AS SHOWN IN DETALL "A"
41- FOR EARLY 2800's, LSE THIS SCREW AS SHOWN IN DETALL 'B"
5]~ THIS SCREW REPLACES LONGER EXISTING SCREW ON

OPERATOR SIDE INNER PANEL

40, | 92771 | CALIBRATED BOTTLE | 0. | 91875 | 174-20x3/8 (AP SCRE 2
39 | 93669 | EXTENSION SPRING 2 19, | 94052 | RYB 2728 RH MOUNTING BRACKET l
38. | 91886 | MoxIOnn PHIL ROUND HD SCREW | 18. | 91818 | 10-24x3/8 CAP SCREW 2
37| 94060 | RYDBT LINK BRACKET ECCENTRIC ! 17,1 91842 | 10-32x1/2 CAP SCREW 3
. | 91971 | 1/4-28 LOCK NUT l 16, | 91955 | 3/16 10 WASHER 4
5. | 92765 | [-RING ! 5] 91995 | /8 ERING ! 15, | 04058 | FCCENTRIC BUSHING NON-OP STOE | 1
5. | 92760 | DISPENSING VALVE ASSY l 4| 93941 | RYDBI FIRM LINK [ 14, | 94053 | FCCENTRIC BUSHING [P STDE |
53, | 90755 | 3/92 HEX T-WRENCH | 33, | 057 | ACTUATING LINK l 13, | 94054 | RYOBT BRACKET BUSHING 2
5. | 91832 | 10-32 x 1/2 HEX HEAD SCREW ! 32| 9199 | 10-32 LOCK NOT ! 2. | 94067 | 5/32x7/8 ROLL PIN /
51 | 91936 | .4 10 SPACER WASHER 4 30| 91794 | 1/4x1/4 SHOULDER SCREW | [T, | 94056 | ECCENTRIC COLLAR 2
90, [ 92778 | KOMPAC SYRINGE | 30, | 94053 | STOP PIN 2 10. | 81871 | 10-32x3/8 BRASS TIP SET SCREW | 2
49, | 93930 | SINGLE LEVER CAM | .| 91857 | 10-32x3/8 SET SCREU 2 9, | 94055 | LOCKING COLLAR /
48, | 92370 | TEFLON SEAL SET | 8. | 4060 | STOP ASSEMALY ! 8. | 94064 | 2728/3200 DPERATION SHAFT !
47, | 939606 | [PERATION LABFL | | 93979 | LH. PIVOT PLATE l 7. | 91646 | 10-3x7/8 CAP SCREW 4
46. | 93982 | GEAR GUARD ASSEMBLY | . | 93978 | R.H. PIVOT PLATE ! 6. | 91837 | B-32x1/4 HAT HEAD SCREW 2
45, | 91883 | M5x.Bx25rm PHIL ROUND HO SCREW] 1 .| 91992 | 316 E-RING 2 5. | B9M | RH. SAFETY COVER BRACKET |
44,1 91973 | Mex1 LOCK NJOT l | 93754 | FLANGED BUSHING 2 4. | 93975 | L.H. SAFETY COVER BRACKET l
43,1 91882 | MoxIxdonn PAIL ROUND HO SCREW | | 23. | 91881 | MbxIx25nn PHIL ROUND HD SCREW | 3 3. | BBI | COVER TEMPLATE |
42, 1 93956 | RYOBI CYLINDER LATCH | 22| 9390 | BRACKET BUSHING [ 2. | 93949 | RYOBI SAFETY COVER |
41, | 93957 | RYOBIT MITRO SWITCH CAM l 2l | 94051 | RYB 2728 LH MOONTING BRACKET ! [ | 91840 | 10-32x3/8 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 4
ITEM | PART NIO| DESCRIPTION OTY. | | ITEM | PART NO| OESCRIPTION UTY. | | ITEM | PART NO| OESCRIPTION Ty





